FM-SECTOR-90-DS
Fluidmesh Sector Antenna
FEATURES
• Linear Dual Slant polarization
• Outstanding port to port isolation of 30 dB typical
• VSWR of less than 1.5
• Great upper side lobe suppression
• Adjustable scissors-style pipe mount bracket with 0-10° downtilt
This antenna is designed to cover frequencies from 4.9 to 5.9 GHz. It
o�ers excellent port to port isolation of 30 dB typical, with a VSWR of less
than 1.5 in a rugged, o�-white UV resistant radome.
TECHNICAL DATA
Gain
Polarization
Nominal Impedance
VSWR
Radome Material
Termination
Mounting Method
Frequency Range
Upper Side Lobe Suppression
3dB Azimuth Beamwidth
3dB Elevation Beamwidth
F/B ratio
Port Isolation
Dimensions (WxDxH)
Weight
16 dBi
+/-45° linear dual slant
50 ohms
< 1.5
Gray UV resistant plastic
2 x Type N female
Adjustable pipe mount bracket (included)
4.9 - 5.4 GHz
30 degrees above horizon: > -15 dB
90° +/- 10%
5°
> 25 dB
30 dB typical
711 x 171 x 90 mm (28 x 6.7 x 3.5 in)
3.1 kg (7 lbs)
Wind Survivability 200 km/h (125mph)
Fluidmesh Networks products are installed locally by professional System Integrators and are available worldwide through a network of Authorized Dealers. For additional information
Copyright ® Fluidmesh Networks, LLC. All rights reserved. Fluidmesh is a registered trademark of Fluidmesh Networks, LLC. EasyMesh, FMQuadro, FluidMax, FluidThrottle, Bazooka, Fluidity and Virtual Gig are trademarks of Fluidmesh Networks LLC.
All other brand and product names are the trademarks of their respective holders. Information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for Fluidmesh Networks products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements
accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. Fluidmesh Networks shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
EMAIL.
WEB.
FLUIDMESH.COM
TELEPHONE.
+1.617.209.6080
FAX.
+1.866.458.1522
HEADQUARTERS.
81 PROSPECT ST.
BROOKLYN
NY 11201, USA